

Pennsylvania Propane Gas Association

908 N. 2nd Street Harrisburg, PA 17102 717.441.6040 **PAPropane.com**

For Immediate Release June 24, 2018

For more information, contact:

Shelby L. Bell 717.441.6040 Shelby@PApropane.com

Harrisburg, PA – The Pennsylvania Propane Gas Association (PAPGA) has announced their 2018-2019 Board of Directors.

Executive Committee:

	President		Harold Sweet, Star Group, LP
	President-Elect Vice President		Beth Donovan, AmeriGas Propane
			Hugh Rich, III, Richgas
	Secretary		Chris Wolfe, Patriot Propane/Star Group, LP
	Treasurer		Mark Delehanty, Independence Propane
	NPGA State Director		Kara Tucker, Koppy's Propane
	Immediate Pa	st President	Dan Balmer, Penn Valley Gas
Distric	t Directors:		
	District #1 Hugh "Bud"		ch, Richgas
		David Pennypa	acker, Superior Plus Energy
	District #2	Norm Cupples, ProGas	
		Mike Salansky, III. Stuck Enterprises	
	District #3	John Maruska, ALGAS	
		Zac Cromie, Smith Propane & Oil	
	District #4	Dan Messett, Leran Gas Products	
	District #5	Jennifer Goldbach, Rhoads Energy	
		Tim Jackson, Rhoads Energy	
	District #6 Rory Greenley, Ace-Robbins		
	Greg Smith, Bluhm's Gas		uhm's Gas
	District #7 Mike George, EF Laudenslager, Inc Jay Gorzkowski, Modern Gas Sales		EF Laudenslager, Inc
			si, Modern Gas Sales
	District #8	John Cepiel, Su	ullivan Oil & Propane
		Randy Styer, S	tyer Propane

Directors at Large:

Dale Aldrich, Bergquist, Inc.	Ryan DiGuiseppe, Global Gas
John Murray, Ray Murray, Inc	DeAnn Driscoll, Ditech Testing
Pat Shay, Tarantin Industries, Inc	

The Pennsylvania Propane Gas Association (PAPGA) is a member-focused trade association providing services that communicate, educate and promote the propane industry in Pennsylvania. The association was formed in 1947 to offer opportunities to learn through training and networking with peers, and to aid with legislative issues that contribute to operating a safe and successful industry. PAPGA continues to focus on education, networking and representing the interest of Pennsylvania's propane businesses to the government, while assisting members in remaining current on topics vital to the propane industry. The Pennsylvania Propane Gas Association is affiliated with the National Propane Gas Association (NPGA) and the Propane Education and Research Council (PERC).

<u>Click Here to Follow Us on Facebook</u> <u>Click Here to Follow Us on Twitter</u>

###